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Rank Reg. No 
No. 
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No. KSVC.124/202 1. 
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The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Night Watcher on 

Rs.18390/-(Contract Pay) in Kerala State Veterinary council, Thiruvananthapuram found 

suitable by the Council and arranged in the order of merit based on the walk-in-interview on 

13/09/2023. The ranked list is brought in to the force with effect from 15/09/2023 
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Kanked List for the post of Night Watcher (Ex-service Personals) on Rs. 18390/- ( on contract Pay) 

in Kerala State Veterinary Council, Thiruvananthapuram 

Note: 
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(Statutory body of the Govt. Of Kerala constituted under the I. V.C.Act, 1984) 
PEROORKADA.P.O. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
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KERALA STATE VETERINARY COUNCIL 

Name 

ANILKUMAR.S 

RAJESH.R 

RANJITH.K 

TINTU MON.R.A 

SUNIL KUMAR.S 

SUNILKUMAR.L 

ARUN.T.R 

E-mail: keralastateveterinarycouncil@gmail.com 
www.ksvc.kerala.gov. in 

ARUN.P.R 

SAJU.K.NAIR 

Phone: 0471 2435246,: 24354 

RAJESH.S 

AJITH.P 

NOTIFICATION 

Merit List 

Date of Birth 

10/05/1979 

07/05/1979 

11/12/1982 

01/05/1987 

02/05/1978 

28/05/1974 

15/04/1983 

29/05/1973 

08/02/1979 

25/05/1979 

Date: 15/09/2023 

31/05/1976 

Remarks 

1.The Ranked list will be force till the new publication of new Ranked list or the directions from Kerala 
State Veterinary Council 

.2) 



2. The candidates who wish to relinguish their claim or posting orders per ranked list, The 

relinquishment request in own hand writing including the signature and Thump impression should 
submit the Registrar, Kerala State Veterinary council. 

3. The Score sheet and Consolidate Score sheet will be destroyed after completing one year or directions 
from Kerala State Veterinary council. 
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4. The first wages will be disbursed subject to conditions of Non in- Involvement Offence Certificate 
from their concerned SHO. 
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