

KERALA STATE VETERINARY COUNCIL

(Statutory body of the Govt. Of Kerala constituted under the I.V.C.Act, 1984) PEROORKADA.P.O. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Phone: 0471 2435246,: 24354

E-mail: keralastateveterinarycouncil@gmail.com

www.ksvc.kerala.gov.in

Ranked List for the post of Night Watcher (Ex-service Personals) on Rs. 18390/- (on contract Pay) in Kerala State Veterinary Council, Thiruvananthapuram

No. KSVC.124/2021.

Date: 15/09/2023

NOTIFICATION

is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Night Watcher on The following Rs.18390/-(Contract Pay) in Kerala State Veterinary council, Thiruvananthapuram found suitable by the Council and arranged in the order of merit based on the walk-in-interview on 13/09/2023. The ranked list is brought in to the force with effect from 15/09/2023

Merit List

Rank No.	Reg. No	Name	Date of Birth	Remarks
1	2	ANILKUMAR.S	10/05/1979	
2	9	RAJESH.R	07/05/1979	
3	4	RANJITH.K	11/12/1982	
4	11	TINTU MON.R.A	01/05/1987	
5	6	SUNIL KUMAR.S	02/05/1978	
6	7	SUNILKUMAR .L	28/05/1974	
7	8	ARUN.T.R	15/04/1983	
8	13	ARUN.P.R	29/05/1973	
9	1	SAJU.K.NAIR	08/02/1979	
.0	3	RAJESH.S	25/05/1979	
1 1	12	AJITH.P	31/05/1976	

Note:

1.The Rai	nked list will be force till th	e new publication of ne	w Ranked list or	the directions from	Korala	
State	Veterinary Council	,		the directions from	tions from Kerala	
			(.		2)	

- The candidates who wish to relinquish their claim or posting orders per ranked list, The
 relinquishment request in own hand writing including the signature and Thump impression should
 submit the Registrar, Kerala State Veterinary council.
- 3. The Score sheet and Consolidate Score sheet will be destroyed after completing one year or directions from Kerala State Veterinary council.

4. The first wages will be disbursed subject to conditions of Non in- Involvement Offence Certificate from their concerned SHO.

OF THE REGISTRADA & HOW OF THE

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR KERALA STATE VETERINARY COUNCIL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695005

То

✓ Website of KSVC

